Handicap Index®

+5.0
+4.9
+4.1
+3.3
+2.5
+1.7
+0.8
0.0
0.8
1.6
2.4
3.2
4.0
4.8
57
6.5
7.3
8.1
8.9
9.7
10.5
11.3
12.2
13.0
13.8
14.6
15.4
16.2
17.0
17.9
18.7
19.5
20.3
21.1
21.9
22.7
23.5

Course Rating™: 74.6 - Slope Rating®: 139 - Par: 72

to
o
o
o
o
to
to
to
fo
fo
fo
to
to
to
fo
fo
fo
to
to
to
fo
fo
fo
to
to
to
fo
fo
to
o
o
o
to
to
to
o
fo

+5.0
+4.2
+3.4
+2.6
+1.8
+0.9
-0.1
0.7
1.5
2.3
3.1
3.9
47
5.6
6.4
7.2
8.0
8.8
9.6
10.4
11.2
12.1
12.9
13.7
14.5
15.3
16.1
16.9
17.8
18.6
19.4
20.2
21.0
21.8
22.6
23.4
24.3

Course Handicap™
+4
+3
+2

-+
—

T

[ I T T TR B o T i O o B T L T e T L TR L T e e T e
[ I B T « B A LB o 1 I = R L R = I = T v = T I o R 5 QR =Y

Handicap Index®

244
252
26.0
26.8
27.6
284
292
30.0
309
37
32.5
33.3
341
34.9
35.7
36.6
374
38.2
39.0
39.8
40.6
41.4
422
431
43.9
447
45.5
46.3
471
47.9
48.7
49.6
50.4
51.2
52.0
52.8
53.6

to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

25.1
259
26.7
27.5
28.3
29.1
299
30.8
31.6
32.4
33.2
34.0
34.8
35.6
36.5
37.3
38.1
38.9
39.7
40.5
41.3
421
43.0
43.8
446
454
46.2
47.0
47.8
48.6
495
50.3
51.1
51.9
52.7
53.5
54.0

Course Handicap™
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69



