## Course Rating™: 74.6 - Slope Rating®: 139 - Par: 72

Handicap Index®		ndex®	Course Handicap™	Handid	сар I	ndex®	Course Handicap™
+5.0	to	+5.0	+4	24.4	to	25.1	33
+4.9	to	+4.2	+3	25.2	to	25.9	34
+4.1	to	+3.4	+2	26.0	to	26.7	35
+3.3	to	+2.6	+1	26.8	to	27.5	36
+2.5	to	+1.8	0	27.6	to	28.3	37
+1.7	to	+0.9	1	28.4	to	29.1	38
+0.8	to	-0.1	2	29.2	to	29.9	39
0.0	to	0.7	3	30.0	to	30.8	40
8.0	to	1.5	4	30.9	to	31.6	41
1.6	to	2.3	5	31.7	to	32.4	42
2.4	to	3.1	6	32.5	to	33.2	43
3.2	to	3.9	7	33.3	to	34.0	44
4.0	to	4.7	8	34.1	to	34.8	45
4.8	to	5.6	9	34.9	to	35.6	46
5.7	to	6.4	10	35.7	to	36.5	47
6.5	to	7.2	11	36.6	to	37.3	48
7.3	to	8.0	12	37.4	to	38.1	49
8.1	to	8.8	13	38.2	to	38.9	50
8.9	to	9.6	14	39.0	to	39.7	51
9.7	to	10.4	15	39.8	to	40.5	52
10.5	to	11.2	16	40.6	to	41.3	53
11.3	to	12.1	17	41.4	to	42.1	54
12.2	to	12.9	18	42.2	to	43.0	55
13.0	to	13.7	19	43.1	to	43.8	56
13.8	to	14.5	20	43.9	to	44.6	57
14.6	to	15.3	21	44.7	to	45.4	58
15.4	to	16.1	22	45.5	to	46.2	59
16.2	to	16.9	23	46.3	to	47.0	60
17.0	to	17.8	24	47.1	to	47.8	61
17.9	to	18.6	25	47.9	to	48.6	62
18.7	to	19.4	26	48.7	to	49.5	63
19.5	to	20.2	27	49.6	to	50.3	64
20.3	to	21.0	28	50.4	to	51.1	65
21.1	to	21.8	29	51.2	to	51.9	66
21.9	to	22.6	30	52.0	to	52.7	67
22.7	to	23.4	31	52.8	to	53.5	68
23.5	to	24.3	32	53.6	to	54.0	69